FECHA

EXPD

Contratacion

TELEVISION DIGITAL TERRESTRE LOCAL DE MOTRIL SL

Objeto

22 Trimestre 2025

Tipo de contrato Presupuestos CIF

Razon Social

Importe
sin IVA

Importe
IVA incluido

21-02-25

25-02-25
27-02-25

12-03-25

01-04-25

25-04-25

18-03-25

05-05-25

05-05-25

Presupuesto

Presupuesto
Presupuesto

Directa

Directa

Directa

Presupuesto

Presupuesto

Directa

Contrato menor

Contrato menor

Contrato menor

Contrato menor

Servicios Auditor
de Cuentas
Fusién RTVM Y
TDT
Servicios
Interpretacion
Signos
Reparaciény
conservacion
Cierre entrada
INMOVILIZADO

INMOVILIZADO

INMOVILIZADO

B01616804

3 B01616804

B70864335

B18932970

B72976574

B99012148

B99012148

JESUS J. VILLEN GARCIA-GALAN

AUDAP AUDITORES SL
MANUEL REJON LOPEZ

AUDAP AUDITORES SL

TRADUSIGNO SL

MOTRILMATICS.I.U

GRUPO PC LOCURA SLU
ALMACEN INFORMATICO
ONLINE SL
ALMACEN INFORMATICO
ONLINE SL

10.200,00

7.500,00
9.000,00

7.500,00

4.830,00

2.394,00

3.985,50

3.742,94

3.742,94

2.142,00

1.575,00
1.890,00

1.575,00

1.014,30

502,74

836,96

786,02

786,02

12.342,00

9.075,00
10.890,00

9.075,00

5.844,30

2.896,74

4.822,46

4.528,96

4.528,96



